= SPECIALTY ITEMS*
   WORK (100% STATE)
 = NON-PARTICIPATING
QUANTITIESUNITITEMCODE NO
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODECONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 12/16/2021 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% STATE
ROADWAY CODE NO ITEM
0005
URBAN
* X1400201 RADAR VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM, SINGLE
APPROACH, STOP BAR
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
* X2503110 MOWING < SPECIAL>
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET
X4402020 CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL
l::,, X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A ( DI l
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
< SPEC I All
* X7230100 INSTALL SIGN PANEL - TYPE I
* X8950205 REBUILD EXISTING HANDH0LE, SPECIAL
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
l::,, 20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
UNIT
EACH
UNIT
ACRE
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
CAL MO
L SUM
SO FT
EACH
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
30
3. 25
250
725
150
12
I
3
2
250
15
205.6
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80½ FED
20% STATE �00% STATE
ROADWAY ROADWAY
0005 0005
URBAN URBAN
1
30
3. 25
250
725
150
12
1
3
2
250
15
205.6
* = SPECIAL TY ITEMS
l::,, = NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK< 100"1. STATE>
FAP.
STATE OF ILLINOIS
US 20 (MCHENRY CO LINE TO 1-90 (JANE ADDAMS MEMORIAL TOLLWAY)) RTE. SECT[ON COUN1Y IJ�lA�I
s��ET
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 525 2020-112-RS KANE I 50 I
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62L90
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
277 277
* 89502378
REBUILD EXISTING HANDH0LE TO HEAVY-DUTY
EACH 2 2
HANDH0LE
elkhatibaj